NKY Project SAFE Contacts
1. Regina Watts, The Point (RWatts@ThePointArc.org) – Steering Committee Chair
2. Lee Ann Kramer, North Key (lakramer@northkey.org) – Steering Committee Co-Chair
3. Captain Greg Jones, Covington Police Department (gjones@covkypd.org) – Police Liaison
4. Lisa West, Community Services of NKY (lisa.west@cfnky.org) – Membership Coordinator
5. Kory Freudenberg, NECCO (kfreudenberg@necco.org) 
6. Beth Metzger, Disability Rights Advocate for Protection and Advocacy (elizabeth.metzger@ky.gov) – Project SAFE Network Co-Chair
7. Jackie Zschau, Women’s Crisis Center (jackiez@wccky.org )
8. Tetyana Kamelchuk, Women’s Crisis Center (tetyanak@wccky.org) 
9. Amber Hager, Vocational Rehab Counselor for the Deaf (amber.hager@ky.gov)

10. Judy Swim, BAWAC (judy.swim@bawac.org)

11. Rene Thompson, Center for Accessible Living (rthompson@calky.org)
12. Benita Lind, Center for Accessible Living (bjl@calky.org) 

13. Keith Hosey, Center for Accessible Living (khosey@calky.org)

14. Margaret Reed, The Point, Arc of Kentucky (mreed@thepointarc.org) 
15. Leslie Salsbury, PASSPORT (leslie.salsbury@passporthealthplan.com) 
16. Marie Braun, Consumer, (marie.braun@zoomtown.com) 
17. Donna Turner, Executive Director, Tri-Generations - (dturner@tri-generations.com) 

18. Vanessa Fields, NorthKey (vfields@northkey.org) 

19. Diane Glenn, RN SANE, Nurse Service Administrator Division of Protection and Permanency, (dianec.glenn@ky.gov) 
20. Elizabeth Brett, LCSW, Cincinnati VA Medical Center (elizabeth.brett@va.gov)

21. Marta Kirk – DCBS (marta.kirk@ky.gov)

22. Justin Beale – Welcome House (j.beale@welcomeky.org)

23. Dina Nelson – Commonwealth Council on Developmental Disabilities (dina.nelson@ky.gov)
